
INDEX NAME QTY DESCRIPTION

1 0M-317468 4 MOUNTING CHANNEL; PERIMETER MTG COMPONENTS

2 0M-365414 1 WEBCAM ARM PLUG; STRAIN RELIEF, 2.963, I.D.

3 0M-728752 1 CAMERA ARM, BOLT TEMPLATE

4 HC-1652 17 NUT, 5/8-11, A563 DH MECH GALV

5 HC-1653 3 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 2.00, A325 MECH GALV,STRUCTUAL BOLT

6 HC-1655 22 WASHER, 5/8 FLAT, MECH GALV, F436,STRUCTURAL

7 HC-1673 4 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 5.50,A325 MECH GALV,STRUCTURAL BOLT

8 HC-1679 2 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 4.00", A325 MECH GALV, STRUCTURAL

9 HC-1734 4 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 4.50", A325 MECH GALV, STRUCTURAL

10 HS-1756 1 CLEVIS PIN, 1 1/4", GROOVED W/RETAINING RING

11 HS-2030 1 WELDMENT, PIVOTING ARM MTG BRACKET; DWG-00730698

12 HS-2031 1 WELDMENT, PIVOTING ARM; DWG-00731135

13 HS-2032 1 WELDMENT, PIVOTING ARM COLLAR; DWG-00731297

14 HS-2033 1 WELDMENT, PIVOTING ARM LEVER; DWG-00733331

15 HS-2035 1 PIVOTING WEBCAM ARM; PIPE, 15' TO 10'; HS-2035

16 HS-2036 1 PIVOTING WEBCAM ARM; PIPE, 10'; HS-2036

REV DATE: BY:

01 18 FEB 16 PER EC-20480: ADDED LL-2978 NOTE. BJK
17535

THE CONCEPTS EXPRESSED AND DETAILS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING
ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY. DO NOT REPRODUCE BY

ANY MEANS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF
DAKTRONICS, INC. OR ITS WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARIES.

COPYRIGHT 2016 DAKTRONICS, INC. (USA)

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

PROJECT: DIGITAL BILLBOARDS
TITLE: BILLBOARD PIVOTING 10-15' WEBCAM ARM
DATE: 18-FEB-16 DIM UNITS: INCHES [MILLIMETERS] SHEET REV

SCALE: 1/10 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 1 OF 1 01
DESIGN: DBAKKER JOB NO. FUNC - TYPE - SIZE 1065544DRAWN: DBAKKER P1604 E - 10 - B

0A-1604-4605

ASSEMBLY NOTE:
RUN W-1079 WORE THROUGH TUBE ARM
AND ATTACH ENDS BACK TO BASE ASSEMBLY
TO MAKE A PRE-RUN FISH TAPE

EXPLODED
ASSEMBLY VIEW

ALL FASTENERS ON THIS 
ASSEMBLY NEED TO BE
TORQUED TO 35 IN-LBS

 5.0 IN-LBS

ASSEMBLED ARM
REAR ISO VIEW

SCALE  1/50

ASSEMBLED BASE
FRONT ISO VIEW

SCALE  1/15

ASSEMBLED BASE
REAR ISO VIEW

SCALE  1/15

APPROX. LOCATION OF LL-2978-B, 
LL-2978-C & LL-2978-H

LL-2978 IS IN WEBCAM ASSY BOM

1
4

2
1

3
1 4

17

5
3

6
22

7
4

8
2

9
4

10
1

11
1

12
1

13
1

14
1

15
1

16
1

Part # - DWG-01065544 Version - 01.1 Description - N B BILLBOARD PIVOTING 10-15' WEBCAM ARM Lifecycle State - Full Production Last Modified By - bkruse Last Modified - 2016-02-18


